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Women / 5 / 12C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karissa Molitor241
Airborne

9.600 9.425 9.0509.500 37.575
1 4T 3 2 1 

1 

Lakin Walsh253
San Mateo

9.050 9.325 9.3509.650 37.375
8T 6 2 1 2 

2 

Francesca Padilla258
West Valley

9.300 9.175 8.9009.475 36.850
3T 10T 4 3T 3 

3 

Sheridan Wood257
V-Force Elite

8.875 9.475 8.9009.200 36.450
11 3 9T 3T 4 

4 

Jaden Regallo256
USA Sports Hollister

9.300 9.275 8.7259.125 36.425
3T 8T 12 9 5 

5 

Lizzy Sipes249
Liberty

9.400 9.300 8.7508.900 36.350
2 7 13 7T 6 

6 

Ziggy Sheynin251
San Mateo

9.050 8.875 8.6009.750 36.275
8T 12T 1 12 7 

7 

Sharon Tulman252
San Mateo

9.300 8.750 8.6759.450 36.175
3T 14 5 10T 8 

8 

Alana Scicluna242
Cal Sports GreatOaks

8.700 9.175 8.9009.325 36.100
12 10T 6 3T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Pickford255
USA Sports Hollister

9.100 8.875 8.7509.200 35.925
6T 12T 9T 7T 10 

10 

Hanna Lindley250
Rodina

8.900 9.275 8.3009.150 35.625
10 8T 11 14 11 

11 

Kaylee Connors245
Elevate

8.350 9.600 8.1759.300 35.425
17 1 7 15 12 

12 

Alyssa Fabela246
Elevate

8.625 9.550 8.6758.475 35.325
14 2 16 10T 13 

13 

Mollimykenna Whalen254
Technique

8.200 9.425 8.5258.650 34.800
18 4T 15 13 14 

14 

Thea Mollerstedt247
Gold Star

9.100 8.175 8.8258.400 34.500
6T 18 17 6 15 

15 

Julia Miyamoto243
Davis Diamonds

8.475 8.650 8.1508.700 33.975
16 15 14 16 16 

16 

Evie Snarr248
High Definition

8.500 8.275 7.9009.250 33.925
15 17 8 18 17 

17 

Nadia Grenville244
Diablo

8.675 8.575 8.0508.275 33.575
13 16 18 17 18 

18 
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